| | NO. | PART NAME | PART# REé‘D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR/86HR 1 CARBON STEEL
2 | HEAVEY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N7/8 1 CARBON STEEL
3 | FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78T 1 CARBON STEEL
3 4 | HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 316 SS

(7/8)

(@1 3/4)

(@15/16)

/ A A

(4 5/16)

(6)

\ w\\

M

(@13/32)

ISOMETRIC VIEW
D |BRG|12-16-08 |[UPDATED EYEBOLT MATERIAL
C |CHL|[11-26-01 [REPLACED SN14S WITH A16204
B |CHL|[10-20-00(CHANGED WASHT516 TO WASH7S8T & DESCRIPTION
A |FoD| 5-26-99 CHANGED PART # ON ITEM #1 WAS EBR786H
AND UPDATED DRAWING WITH NEW STANDARDS
REV| BY DATE |DESCRIPTION
Y IMENSIONAL TOLERANCES | ~ DRAWN BY: TN ﬁ SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
FRACTIONAL:  £1/16| yeckep By: .
X-XX: +.03 EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
X.XXX: +.015| PROTOTYPE BY: TIN
ANGULAR: +1°
PROTOTYPE | 5,c/1002 oo :
s morsyorsucomoouers | DATE: A% ™ SEE BOM _
Y] U[S)TEI[\lR? P$E1I_)é REPR(]_:)I\IID-IEJE(_EREE[;,TC.)R APPR OVED F OR TJN PROJECT #: SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 . 2
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION PRODUCTION BY: RAWING #: PART #:
PRODUCTION
=g DATE: zsnss ([D5166 EB786HA
2 |

I 3




	EB786HA
	Drawing - EB786HA - Sheet:1


